Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
North Haven
Southington
Wallingford

Wallingford

1/7/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Saint Luke Parish

Church of the Resurrection

Most Holy Trinity Parish
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$267,323.83
$228,053.00
$84,453.00
$26,142.00
$52,698.29
$90,624.50
$327,647.97
$87,194.25

$146,234.07

726

834

370

109

200

513

1045

366

612

22.03%

18.75%

17.81%

14.17%

29.54%

14.24%

21.63%

21.49%

14.88%



Vicariate: Southern

Deanery Deanery 7

City

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

1/7/2025

Church

Saint John Bosco Parish
Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish
Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish
Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel
Saint Ambrose Parish

Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIIl Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish
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Total Pledges
$208,895.55

$105,125.50
$215,224.75
$128,795.19
$161,393.91
$98,692.25
$151,910.46
$6,847.00
$48,130.15
$95,132.94
$65,193.45

$105,354.07

# Participation

591
511
434
338
648
297
463

14
199
312
341

250

% Participation

16.39%
13.62%
13.10%
17.32%
15.14%
27.02%
14.55%

9.93%
19.25%
15.10%
13.71%

22.89%



