Vicariate: Southern

Deanery Deanery 6				
City	Church	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$267,323.83	726	22.03%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$228,053.00	834	18.75%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$84,453.00	370	17.81%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$26,142.00	109	14.17%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$52,698.29	200	29.54%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$90,624.50	513	14.24%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$327,647.97	1045	21.63%
Wallingford	Church of the Resurrection	\$87,194.25	366	21.49%
Wallingford	Most Holy Trinity Parish	\$146,234.07	612	14.88%

Vicariate: Southern

Deanery Deanery 7				
City	Church	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$208,895.55	591	16.39%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$105,125.50	511	13.62%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$215,224.75	434	13.10%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$128,795.19	338	17.32%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$161,393.91	648	15.14%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$98,692.25	297	27.02%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$151,910.46	463	14.55%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$6,847.00	14	9.93%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$48,130.15	199	19.25%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$95,132.94	312	15.10%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$65,193.45	341	13.71%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$105,354.07	250	22.89%